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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 3B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Absa Fall4202
Cal Sports

8.825 9.200 9.0009.000 36.025
4 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Clare Andriola4235
Peninsula

8.900 8.900 9.2008.675 35.675
3 2T 2 1 2 

2 

Greta Dooley4238
Peninsula

9.150 8.700 9.0007.700 34.550
1 4 6 2T 3 

3 

Cassidy Jeffery4255
United

8.500 8.550 9.0008.350 34.400
8 5T 4 2T 4 

4 

Gwen Kuhn4206
Golden Bear

8.950 8.000 8.8008.550 34.300
2 12 3 5 5 

5 

Giselle Castaniada4204
Golden Bear

8.300 8.350 7.8507.950 32.450
10T 7T 5 16T 6 

6 

Isabella Brocato4220
Liberty

8.750 7.750 8.6507.250 32.400
5 15 10 7 7 

7 

Audrey Anna Draper4221
Liberty

8.000 8.350 8.4007.500 32.250
15 7T 9 9T 8 

8 

Jordan Whitehead4234
Liberty

8.700 8.225 8.5506.625 32.100
6 10 13 8 9 

9 

Kassie Goodrich-Morrison4224
Liberty

7.850 8.550 7.7007.675 31.775
16 5T 7 18 10 

10 

Noelle Mixon4230
Liberty

8.450 7.350 8.3007.600 31.700
9 16 8 11T 11 

11 

Ariel Andrada4251
United

8.250 7.800 8.4007.000 31.450
12 14 11 9T 12 

12 

Jovanah Maruri4229
Liberty

8.050 7.900 8.7506.325 31.025
13T 13 14 6 13 

13 

Emma Johnson4203
Cal Sports

8.050 8.200 7.6506.725 30.625
13T 11 12 19 14 

14 

Brytnee Farley4222
Liberty

7.000 8.900 8.3006.250 30.450
19 2T 15T 11T 15 

15 

Lydia Benton4219
Liberty

7.800 8.300 7.8506.000 29.950
17 9 17T 16T 16 

16 

Emily Maldonado4216
Impact

8.300 7.250 8.2006.000 29.750
10T 17 17T 13 17 

17 

Karissa Galindo4214
Impact

8.550 6.000 8.0506.250 28.850
7 18 15T 15 18 

18 

Alyssa Hanneman4225
Liberty

7.600 5.175 8.1005.550 26.425
18 19 19 14 19 

19 


